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Cascade High School 

2020 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar 
 

Bruins 

Date Meet Name Location Start Field Events 

Starts 

Track Events 

Start 

Mon, Mar 2 First Day of Practice at Cascade HS 

Track! 

 
2:30 PM 

  

Fri, Mar 20 Mukilteo -Everett Jamboree Goddard Stadium, 

Mariner High School 

 
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Thu, Mar 26 Cascade @ Monroe Monroe High School, 

Monroe 

 
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Thu, Apr 2 Cascade @ Mariner Goddard Stadium, 

Everett 

 
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 

April 3-April 12 Spring Break Practices Cascade Track TBA   

Thu, Apr 16 Glacier Peak @ Cascade Everett Memorial 

Stadium, Everett 

 
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Thu, Apr 23 Cascade @Mount Vernon HS Mount Vernon High, 

Mount Vernon 

 
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Sat, Apr 25 NIKE Eason Invitational Veterans Memorial 

Stadium, Snohomish 

 
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Thu, Apr 30 Cascade/MGHS @ Lynnwood Edmonds District 

Stadium, Edmonds 

 
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Sat, May 2 17th Annual Tomahawk Classic Quil Ceda Stadium, 

Marysville 

 
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 

Fri, May 8 Everett School Dist. Championships Everett Memorial 

Stadium, Everett 

 
4:30 PM 5:30 PM 

Wed, May 13 WESCO 4A Championships Day 1 Goddard Stadium, 

Mariner HS 

TBA 
  

Fri, May 15 WESCO 4A Championships Day 2 Goddard Stadium, 

Mariner HS 

TBA 
  

Wed, May 20 3A/4A NW District 1 

Championships - Day 1 

Shoreline Stadium, 

Shoreline 

 
3:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Fri, May 22 3A/4A NW District 1 

Championships - Day 2 

Shoreline Stadium, 

Shoreline 

 
3:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Sat, May 30 WIAA 2A, 3A, 4A State 
Championship Meet (HS) 

Mount Tahoma 
Stadium, Tacoma 

TBA 
 

  

 


